
 

                                   
Course Cycliste Commémorant la Journée National du CHAHID Msila 16Fev2013 

 
Résultat général 

CLASSEMENT DOSSARD PRENOM NOM CLUB TEMP VITESSE 

1 284 NADIR BEN RAIS VCSovac 3:13:46.2 37.158km/h 
2 206 MOHAMED ANIS KENANES ASSN 3:13:46.8 37.158km/h 
3 282 MUSTAPHA DROUECHE VCSovac 3:13:47.1 37.154km/h 
4 242 EL-HACHMI 

BOUDJEMAA 
MEKDAD IRBEK 3:13:47.4 37.154km/h 

5 298 ABDELHAK MOKHTATI JSMC 3:13:57.0 37.126km/h 
6 213 HICHAM KAB ASSN 3:14:41.6 36.983km/h 
7 204 KHALED ABDENNEBI ASSN 3:15:32.1 36.822km/h 
8 281 NABIL BAZ VCSovac 3:15:32.8 36.822km/h 
9 229 MOHAMED-CHERIF TCHAMBAZ ASVB 3:15:32.8 36.822km/h 

10 218 MHAMED BOUTBEL ASSN 3:16:11.1 36.700km/h 
11 240 ALLA EDDINE LANDJAS IRBS 3:16:27.6 36.650km/h 
12 262 SALIM KEDDAH MAJD 3:16:39.2 36.613km/h 
13 274 HICHEM MOKHTARI Sovac 3:16:54.2 36.566km/h 
14 256 HOCINE KALFAOUI MAJD 3:16:54.7 36.566km/h 
15 214 NASSIM SAIDI ASSN 3:16:56.9 36.560km/h 
16 266 RAMZI GHABGHOUB NRDI 3:16:57.3 36.557km/h 
17 300 ABDERRAHMANE AMARI JSMC 3:16:59.3 36.551km/h 
18 265 KHALED  HADJ 

ABDERRAHMA 
NRDI 3:17:02.0 36.545km/h 

19 285 REDHOUANE CHABANE VCSovac 3:17:31.2 36.452km/h 
20 223 ISMAIL BOURICHA ASSN 3:19:34.8 36.078km/h 
21 270 YOUNES BOURANANE VCBenbadis 3:19:53.3 36.021km/h 
22 207 LAHCEN ZAOUACHE ASSN 3:19:55.3 36.015km/h 
23 245 TAHER MASKER JSMouzaia 3:20:32.6 35.904km/h 
24 271 ROCHDI BOUCHMEL VCBenbadis 3:20:42.6 35.874km/h 
25 295 ABDELKRIM AIDOUCI WRDM 3:20:58.1 35.826km/h 
26 217 ABDELAZIZ BELCHLAGHEM ASSN 3:21:58.1 35.646km/h 
27 255 ABDERREZAK BENARBIA MAJD 3:21:59.4 35.646km/h 
28 188 MOKHTARI BACHIR JSMC 3:21:59.4 35.646km/h 
29 297 SIEF EDINE BENAYACH WRDM 3:21:59.4 35.646km/h 
30 293 BORHAN EDINE MAADI WRDM 3:21:59.4 35.646km/h 
31 296 ABDERAHMANE ZERIZER WRDM 3:21:59.4 35.646km/h 
32 225 MOHAMED REDHA AMALOU ASVB 3:21:59.4 35.646km/h 
33 278 ABDERRAHMANE STAMBOULI VCSovac 3:21:59.5 35.646km/h 
34 228 OMAR DJEBBOURI ASVBlida 3:21:59.6 35.646km/h 

 276 HAMZA BENGANIF VCSovac DISQ  

 



 

                                   
Course Cycliste Commémorant la Journée National du CHAHID Msila 16Fev2013 

 

 
Résultat Sénior 

 
 
 
CLASSEMENT DOSSARD PRENOM NOM CLUB TEMP VITESSE 

1 284 NADIR BEN RAIS VCSovac 3:13:46.2 37.158km/h 
2 206 MOHAMED ANIS KENANES ASSN 3:13:46.8 37.158km/h 
3 282 MUSTAPHA DROUECHE VCSovac 3:13:47.1 37.154km/h 
4 213 HICHAM KAB ASSN 3:14:41.6 36.983km/h 
5 204 KHALED ABDENNEBI ASSN 3:15:32.1 36.822km/h 
6 281 NABIL BAZ VCSovac 3:15:32.8 36.822km/h 
7 229 MOHAMED-

CHERIF 
TCHAMBAZ ASVB 3:15:32.8 36.822km/h 

8 218 MHAMED BOUTBEL ASSN 3:16:11.1 36.700km/h 
9 265 KHALED  HADJ 

ABDERRAHMA 
NRDI 3:17:02.0 36.545km/h 

10 285 REDHOUANE CHABANE VCSovac 3:17:31.2 36.452km/h 
11 207 LAHCEN ZAOUACHE ASSN 3:19:55.3 36.015km/h 
12 217 ABDELAZIZ BELCHLAGHEM ASSN 3:21:58.1 35.646km/h 
13 228 OMAR DJEBBOURI ASVBlida 3:21:59.6 35.646km/h 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

                                   
Course Cycliste Commémorant la Journée National du CHAHID Msila 16Fev2013 

 
 
 
 
 

Résultat Junior 

 
CLASSEMENT DOSSARD PRENOM NOM CLUB TEMP VITESSE 

1 242 EL-HACHMI 
BOUDJEMAA 

MEKDAD IRBEK 3:13:47.4 37.154km/h 

2 298 ABDELHAK MOKHTATI JSMC 3:13:57.0 37.126km/h 
3 240 ALLA EDDINE LANDJAS IRBS 3:16:27.6 36.650km/h 
4 262 SALIM KEDDAH MAJD 3:16:39.2 36.613km/h 
5 274 HICHEM MOKHTARI Sovac 3:16:54.2 36.566km/h 
6 256 HOCINE KALFAOUI MAJD 3:16:54.7 36.566km/h 
7 214 NASSIM SAIDI ASSN 3:16:56.9 36.560km/h 
8 266 RAMZI GHABGHOUB NRDI 3:16:57.3 36.557km/h 
9 300 ABDERRAHMANE AMARI JSMC 3:16:59.3 36.551km/h 

10 223 ISMAIL BOURICHA ASSN 3:19:34.8 36.078km/h 
11 270 YOUNES BOURANANE VCBenbadis 3:19:53.3 36.021km/h 
12 245 TAHER MASKER JSMouzaia 3:20:32.6 35.904km/h 
13 271 ROCHDI BOUCHMEL VCBenbadis 3:20:42.6 35.874km/h 
14 295 ABDELKRIM AIDOUCI WRDM 3:20:58.1 35.826km/h 
15 255 ABDERREZAK BENARBIA MAJD 3:21:59.4 35.646km/h 
16 188 MOKHTARI BACHIR JSMC 3:21:59.4 35.646km/h 
17 297 SIEF EDINE BENAYACH WRDM 3:21:59.4 35.646km/h 
18 293 BORHAN EDINE MAADI WRDM 3:21:59.4 35.646km/h 
19 296 ABDERAHMANE ZERIZER WRDM 3:21:59.4 35.646km/h 
20 225 MOHAMED REDHA AMALOU ASVB 3:21:59.4 35.646km/h 
21 278 ABDERRAHMANE STAMBOULI VCSovac 3:21:59.5 35.646km/h 

 276 HAMZA BENGANIF VCSovac DISQ  

                                              


